Sozhou

SEEFEHELBFESTS

152 58 P

FAG B71902-E-T-P4S&%{

R

HA
FEAHUE By

A
e B 3

W57 e BR A fy

a H12
a hl2
'l min
Ta max
Tal max

min

NG Fett

6 01

C
ur

FAG B71902-E-T-P4S[E

B

- =

i

i "'i
i

15
28

25, )

18

0.3

0.3

0.3

0.3

16

4850

1940

14.8

50000

75000

200

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

T
HARHUE BT, 121
FAHUE FHEAT, 4217

TR R A A PR A ik

B /D I I R BRI e
H

W7 W PR ARy, A2 ]


http://www.sozhou.com/p/2ed39271.html

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/2ed39271. html



